
Custom Decorating Capabilities of Hot Stamp Labeling, Engraving,
In-Mold Decoration, or Adhesive-backed Labels Available on All
Boxes and Cases.

Kit/Equipment
Storage and

Protective Cases

See back of this flyer for model numbers and descriptions
of products built to last with extra thick walls for long-lasting 
durability and impact resistance. Perfect for EMS personnel, 
first-responders, triage staff and other respected medical 
professionals around the globe.

Stock & Customized Stock Medical Product & Supply Solutions
for EMS, Fire, First-Responders, Triage Staff, and Police
Flambeau provides “single source 
solutions” as a global leader in the 
plastics industry. With 75 years of
experience and service to more 
than 40 industries we offer both 
value-added contract manufacturing 
and the most comprehensive line 
of stock and proprietary products. 

Select stock/proprietary products 
are available as Express Servicesm

Contact Customer Service for 
more information about this 
program at 1-800-344-5716.

Paramedic and First Aid Boxes
Instrument and Medical Device Boxes

Secure Storage Solutions



Paramedic/First Aid Boxes
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Model Number

PM1408 
PM7040
PM8040
PM1702 
PM1772
PM1872
PM2072
PM27800

PM2272
PM2273
PM2274
PM2275 

Description

Paramedic Gear Box
Paramedic Case
Paramedic Case
First Aid Box
First Aid Box
First Aid Box
Paramedic Box
Command Center Box
Trauma Drug Kit (2 drawers)
Trauma Drug Kit (3 drawers)
Drawer Cabinets (4 drawers)
Drawer Cabinets (5 drawers)

Inside (ID) Outside (OD) Dimensions L x W x D

(ID) 13 x 6-3/4 x 7-1/4 inches
(ID) 14 x 8-1/2 x 3-1/4 inches
(OD) 20-1/2 x 12 x 14-1/2 inches
(ID) 15 x 6-3/4 x 6-1/2 inches
(ID) 15 x 6-3/4 x 6-1/2 inches
(ID) 15-5/8 x 6-1/2 x 7-3/4 inches
(ID) 17-1/8 x 9-1/2 x 5 inches
(ID) 23 x 12-1/2 x 12 inches
(ID) 17-3/8 x 9-3/4 x 5 inches
(ID) 17-3/8 x 9-3/4 x 5 inches
(OD) 19-1/2 x 10-3/8 x 15 inches
(OD) 19-1/2 x 10-3/8 x 15 inches

Instrument Boxes/Medical Device Box
Model Number

V301
V301PT
V401
V402-2
V401D-2
V501
V506-2
V601
V701
6528MD

Description 

Orange Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 2 compts.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 6 compts.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Taupe Instrument Box - 1 compt.
Medical Device Box - 1 compt.

Inside Dimensions L x W x D

7 x 3-1/4 x 1 inches
7 x 3-1/4 x 1 inches
8-1/8 x 4-1/8 x 1-3/16 inches
8-1/8 x 4-1/8 x 1-3/16 inches
8-1/8 x 4-1/8 x 2-5/8 inches
10 x 4-1/4 x 1-1/2 inches
10 x 4-1/4 x 1-1/2 inches
13-1/2 x 5-3/4 x 2 inches
17 x 7-1/8 x 2 inches
5-1/16 x 5-1/16 x 2 inches

Kits & Equipment Cases – Infinity™ Double-wall Blow Molded Cases (foam available in all sizes)
Model Number

50190
50250
50290
50330
50350
50351
50380
50410
50430
50470
50500
50817
50845

Description

Infinity 10 (FH4) 
Infinity 12 (FQ2-1/2)
Infinity 12 (FQ4-1/2)
Infinity 14 (FV4)
Infinity 14 w/integral hinge (FV5)
Infinity 14 w/pin hinge (FV5)
Infinity 14 (FV6-1/2)
Infinity 17 (FW4-1/2)
Infinity 17 (FW6-1/2)
Infinity 20 (FX8-1/2)
Infinity 20 (FX8-1/2)
Infinity 27 (FZ8-1/2)
Infinity 43 (FZ7)

Inside Dimensions L x W x D

8-1/4 x 5-7/16 x 3-5/16 inches
9-1/2 x 6-5/8 x 1-3/4 inches
9-1/2 x 6-5/8 x 3-3/16 inches
11-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 3-3/16 inches
11-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 4-1/4 inches
11-1/2 x 8-1/2 x 4-1/4 inches
11 x 7-11/16 x 5-3/4 inches
14-3/8 x 10 x 3-7/16 inches
14-3/8 x 10 x 5-9/16 inches
17-3/4 x 12-5/8 x 4-1/16 inches
17-3/4 x 12-5/8 x 7-1/2 inches
25 x 14-1/4 x 7-1/2 inches
41 x 14-3/4 x 6 Inches

Flambeau, Inc. is a worldwide industry leader in thermoplastic manufacturing, specializing in both injection and blow molding. Our
unique competitive advantage is the ability to offer the largest array of proprietary stock plastic packaging and storage products
along with countless customization options. Our full range of services include:

• Part Design • Manufacturing and Assembly • Prototyping and/or Sampling
• Mold design and Fabrication • Various product fulfillment programs • Custom quoting

ScriptSafe  Case
Model Number

6525MD
6526MD

6527MD

Description

Open Core w/o Lockdown Feature
Open Core w/Lockdown Feature
Divided Core w/Lockdown Feature

Inside Dimensions L x W x D

8-1/2 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/4 inches
8-1/2 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/4 inches
8-1/2 x 7-1/8 x 2-3/4 inches

®

Non-stock products are available with reasonable lead-times contact customer service 
at 1-800-344-5716 for more information and how to order.


